
WOODFOREST CIVIC ASSOCIATION, INC. 

2023 

MEETING SCHEDULE  

 
Meetings are the second Tuesday of every month.  

If you would like to attend a meeting please contact the WCA office 

to have your name added to agenda.  

Tuesday, January 10, 2023 6:30 PM @ Office 

Tuesday, February 21, 2023 
Second Tue falls on Valentine’s Day. Meeting rescheduled 

6:30 PM @ Office 

Tuesday, March 14, 2023 6:30 PM @ Office 

Tuesday, April 11, 2023 

 

6:30 PM @ Office 

Tuesday, May 09, 2023 6:30 PM @ Office 

Tuesday, June 13, 2023 6:30 PM @ Office 

Tuesday, July 11, 2023 6:30 PM @ Office 

Tuesday, August 08, 2023 6:30 PM @ Office 

Tuesday, September 12, 2023  6:30 PM @ Office 

Tuesday, October 10, 2023 6:30 PM @ Office 

Tuesday, November 14, 2023 

(ANNUAL MTG/ELECTION) 

7 PM @ Office 

Tuesday, December 12, 2023 6:30 PM @ Office 


